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0032
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Quantity

Description
SCREW
CHUCK
DAMPING ELEMENT
CAP
ELECTRIC FIELD
SCREW
RATING PLATE
SCREW
SWITCH
SWITCH LEVER
SPRING
CARBON BRUSH
SCREW
HOLDER
BIT HOLDER
HOOK
GEAR BOX HOUSING
HANDLE SET
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
SWITCH KIT
CARRYING CASE

Part number
4931433297
670752001
560135001
519219001
741256001
660851001
4931433505
660230009
340217001
519221001
691093001
4931433300
660820001
5131002001
516723001
516724001
200281014
4931433506
200216029
4931433507
201610001

EAN
4002395896684
4002395823079
4002395823154
4002395824250
4002395857258
4002395823239
4002395898039
4002395823222
4002395824359
4002395824267
4002395823086
4002395899395
4002395828920

4002395828975
4002395828968
4002395823116
4002395898046
4002395823024
4002395898053
4002395839643
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